Great Casterton Site 1, 2 and 3
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No.

No.

10

11

12

Quantity
1

Quantity
1

Title
Syringa reticulata 'lvory Silk' (1)

Prunus 'Kiku-shidare-zakura' (1)
Magnolia grandiflora (1)

Betula utilis var. jacquemontii "Trinity
College' (1)

Title

Close board fencing
Wall

Ligustrum ovalifolium 'Aureum’ (Golden
privet) (5 per metre)

Buxus sempervirens (5 per metre)
Buxus sempervirens (5 per metre)
Buxus sempervirens (5 per metre)
Buxus sempervirens (5 per metre)

Buxus sempervirens (5 per metre)

Width

3m

2.5m

3m

4m

Width
1.79m

0.22m

33.64m

5.13m

2.97m

3.05m

1.48m

2.8m

Length

3m

2.5m

3m

4m

Length

8.73m

5.65m

18m

6.95m

2.75m

1.35m

3.41m

2.71m

Total Length:
Total Length:

Total Length:

Total Length:
Total Length:
Total Length:
Total Length:

Total Length:

8.8m

5.56m

49.32m

8.88m

6.49m

4.02m

571m
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